
BZM  A-, B-, C- ,D-,E-Jugend Freistil

Hösbach, 24.01.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jakob Hartmann KSC Niedernberg
0:55

02
1:59

03
1:00

04
 0  0  5 7.

2 Sergej Vogel KSC Hösbach
SS 8:4

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 5:1

53
 3 15 17 2.I

3 Luis Lang RV Haibach
SS 8:0

54
SS 12:1

51
1:25

02
 2 10 21 3.II

4 Aaron Schäfer KSV Waldaschaff
1:30

03
0:50

02
SS 10:0

51
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 Tobias Hemberger SC Kleinostheim
0:30

02
SS 4:4

53 Fr
 1  5  4 4.II

2 Adrian Grawunder SC Kleinostheim
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  8 1.I

3 Henri Keller KSV Waldaschaff
Fr

0:23

01
0:15

02
 0  0  4 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jakob Hartmann - Aaron Schäfer

2-3 Sergej Vogel - Luis Lang

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Adrian Grawunder - Henri Keller

1-Fr Tobias Hemberger (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Aaron Schäfer KSV Waldaschaff 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Henri Keller KSV Waldaschaff 0 6.00:20

Pool A 3 Luis Lang RV Haibach 5 3.SS 16:2

Pool B 1 Tobias Hemberger SC Kleinostheim 0 4.03:00

Pool A 2 Sergej Vogel KSC Hösbach 1 2.02:30

Pool B 2 Adrian Grawunder SC Kleinostheim 4 1.TÜ 4:19

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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